Multifunction knife 'Barrow’, 9
ID functions

baladéo Ref: ECO000097

Elements entirely made of highly resistant stainless steel (2CR13). Rubberized aluminium
handle. 9 functions: knife with a Liner lock safety system, bottle opener, can opener with a
Liner lock safety system, scissors, 5 mm and 2 mm flat screwdrivers, corkscrew with 4 stainless

steel spirals, punch hole, ring.

Key features:

- 2CR13 stainless steel elements for excellent resistance against oxidation and torsion.

- A clever security locking system called Liner lock, among the easiest to use.

- A corkscrew with 4 spirals while most multifunction knives with a corkscrew only offer 3.

- A rubber-covered handle for a better grip, even in wet conditions.

22.90€ Tax Included MSRP
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Features

GENERAL

Brand
Custom Code
Country of origin

GTIN code

Material

Color

Product with
rechargeable battery

Battery operated
product

PACKING

Quantity per carton
Carton length (cm)
Carton width (cm)

Carton height (cm)
Carton weight (cm)

Quantity per inner
carton

Product customizations

Marking details

Place to print

Baladéo
8211930000
China
3661190004628

Stainless steel,
Aluminium

Black, Grey

no

no

120.00
36.00
23.00
16.00
16.00

12.00

Max surface available for printing (cm)

Data sheet

WEIGHTS AND SIZES

Gross Weight (g)

Weight without
packaging (9)

Packaging Weight (g)

Net weight without
accessories (g)

Product length when
closed (cm)

Width when closed
(cm)

Thickness when closed
(cm)

Product length when
opened (cm)

Blade length (cm)

Contains (ml)

Type of packaging

Packaging length (cm)
Packaging length (cm)
Packaging Height (cm)

135.00
117.00

18.00

2.50

1.60

15.60

6.40
0.00

Heather grey RPET
pouch - One size

10.00
3.00
1.80

Laser engraving 1

Left side of the handle

2x0,4
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